History of Medicine
Society of Wales

10.30

11.00

11.45

12.30

14.00

14.15

15.00

16.00

16.15

17.00

19.00
for
19.30

Winter Meeting HOMSW

Friday 25" October 2024
Manor Park Hotel, Cardiff

Chair: Dame Deirdre Hine DBE FRCP FLSW

COFFEE & WELCOME

Prof.Malcolm From Salford, UK to the American Mid-West

Wheeler

Dame Parveen Medicine past, present and future

Kumar

LUNCH

AGM

Prof. Gareth Porton Down’s secret chemical and biological weapons
Jones lab: the Welsh connection

Mr Peter Thomas A History of Bones

TEA

Dr Michael Dr Logan’s cases in early 18% Century Bristol
Whitfield

Meeting Ends

DINNER

Cymdeithas Hanes
Meddygaeth Cymru

Cardiff

London

Bristol

Stoke on
Trent

Bristol



