



Winter Meeting HOMSW

Friday 25th October 2024 Manor Park Hotel, Cardiff

Chair: Dame Deirdre Hine DBE FRCP FLSW

10.30	COFFEE & WELCOME		
11.00	Prof.Malcolm Wheeler	From Salford, UK to the American Mid-West	Cardiff
11.45	Dame Parveen Kumar	Medicine past, present and future	London
12.30	LUNCH		
14.00	AGM		
14.15	Prof. Gareth Jones	Porton Down's secret chemical and biological weapons lab: the Welsh connection	Bristol
15.00	Mr Peter Thomas	A History of Bones	Stoke on Trent
16.00	TEA		
16.15	Dr Michael Whitfield	Dr Logan's cases in early 18 th Century Bristol	Bristol
17.00	Meeting Ends		
19.00 for 19.30	DINNER		